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Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer - Carole 2022
Challenge Protwin
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 49 3:36.793| 2 1:07.113|*
No 9 PAVQOT Claude (Rg=11) Pass 71 4:43.320] 3 1:06.527|*
Pass 15 1:28.259 Pass 92 5:49.625 4 1:06.305(*
Pass 35 2:36.987| 1 1:08.728 Pass 112 6:55.967| 5 1:06.342
Pass 55 3:43.633| 2 1:06.646 Pass 131 8:03.025| 6 1:07.058
Pass 148 9:09.630| 7 1:06.605
No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=6) Pass 165 10:16.648| 8 1:07.018
Pass 22 1:45.200 Pass 179 11:23.261 9 1:06.613
Pass 42 2:56.517 1 1:11.317 Pass 191 12:30.212 10 1:06.951
Pass 65 4:03.475 2 1:06.958 Pass 202 13:36.610 11 1:06.398
Pass 84 5:12.949 3 1:09.474 Pass 212 14:42.836 12 1:06.226  *
Pass 105 6:19.400 4 1:06.451 Pass 222 15:49.031 13 1:06.195|*
Pass 124 7:27.995 5 1:08.595 _
Pass 141 8:35792| 6 1:07.797 No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=9)
Pass 158 9:43.498| 7 1:07.706 Pass 6 1:19.854
Pass 174 10:50.703| 8 1:07.205 Pass 27 2:28.910| 1 1:09.056 | *
Pass 185 11:56.474| 9 1:05.771 Pass 50 3:37.090| 2 1:08.180 | *
Pass 195 13:01.897| 10 1:05.423 Pass 72 4:44.021| 3 1:06.931|*
Pass 207 14:07.017 11 1:05.120 Pass 93 5:51.139 4 1:07.118
Pass 218 15:12.155| 12 1:05.138 Pass 113 6:57.452| 5 1:06.313 | *
Pass 132 8:04.171 6 1:06.719
No 21 FERET Florian (Rg=2) Pass 150 9:12.122| 7 1:07.951
Pass 12 1:24.789 Pass 166 10:19.654 8 1:07.532
Pass 30 2:32.169 1 1:07.380 Pass 180 11:26.776 9 1:07.122
Pass 51 3:37.287 2 1:05.118 Pass 192 12:33.675 10 1:06.899
Pass 70 4:42.347 3 1:05.060 Pass 204 13:40.975 11 1:07.300
Pass 920 5:47.647 4 1:05.300 Pass 214 14:47.445 12 1:06.470
Pass 110 6:51.724| 5 1:04.077 Pass 224 15:54.521| 13 1:07.076
Pass 128 7:56.310 6 1:04.586 .
Pass 145 9:01.104| 7 1:04.794 No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=10)
Pass 163 10:05.679| 8 1:04.575 Pass 13 1:26.918
Pass 34 2:36.487| 1 1:09.569 | *
No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=4) Pass 57 3:45.345| 2 1:08.858*
Pass 11 1:24.651 Pass 76 4:54.704| 3 1:09.359
Pass 32 2:33.142 1 1:08.491 Pass 97 6:02.874| 4 1:08.170|*
Pass 53 3:40.851] 2 1:07.709 Pass 117 7:10.932 5 1:08.058 | *
Pass 73 4:46.240 3 1:05.389 Pass 136 8:18.375 6 1:07.443|*
Pass 94 5:52.085 4 1:05.845 Pass 154 9:25.728 7 1:07.353(*
Pass 114 6:58.297| 5 1:06.212 Pass 171 10:32.929| 8 1:07.201 | *
Pass 133 8:08.012 6 1:09.715 Pass 184 11:40.396 9 1:07.467
Pass 151 9:13.979 7 1:05.967 Pass 194 12:47.191 10 1:06.795| *
Pass 167 10:22.279 8 1:08.300 Pass 206 13:53.673 11 1:06.482(*
Pass 181 11:27.510 9 1:05.231 Pass 217 15:00.316 12 1:06.643
Pass 193 12:38.766| 10 1:11.256 Pass 227 16:20.871| 13 1:20.555
Pass 205 13:44.217| 11 1:05.451
Pass 215 14:48.690| 12 1:04.473 No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=15)
Pass 223 15:53.968| 13 1:05.278 Pass 14 1:27.195
Pass 36 2:37.185| 1 1:09.990 | *
No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=8) Pass 58 3:45.550| 2 1:08.365*
Pass 8 1:21.561 Pass 78 4:55.986| 3 1:10.436
Pass 28 2:29.680 1 1:08.119 Pass 98 6:04.977| 4 1:08.991
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Challenge Protwin
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 45 3:09.935| 1 1:07.409|*
No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=15) Pass 67 4:16.015| 2 1:06.080|*
Pass 118 7:12.716 5 1:07.739|* Pass 87 5:22.768 3 1:06.753
Pass 137 8:20.452| 6 1:07.736|* Pass 106 6:28.808| 4 1:06.040*
Pass 155 9:28.641 7 1:08.189 Pass 125 7:34.681 5 1:05.873(*
Pass 143 8:40.026| 6 1:05.345|*
No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=20) In 161 9:51.688] 7 1:11.662
Pass 21 1:40.884 Pass 200 13:24.466 8 3:32.778
Pass 44 2:58.532 1 1:17.648| * Pass 209 14:29.620 9 1:05.154(*
Pass 66 4:13.296 2 1:14.764| * Pass 220 15:34.267 10 1:04.647 | *
Pass 88 5:28.645| 3 1:15.349
Pass 108 6:42.592] 4 113.947|* No 88 MARANGONI Jonathan (Rg=12)
Pass 129 7:56.659| 5 1:14.067 Pass 19 1:33.337
Pass 149 9:11.935 6 1:15.276 Pass 37 2:43.722 1 1:10.385(*
In 172 10:35.172| 7 1:23.237 Pass 59 3:50.470| 2 1:06.748 | *
Pass 79 4:57.594| 3 1:07.124
No 48 BOYER Samuel (Rg=16) Pass 99 6:05.572| 4 1:07.978
Pass 20 1:36.604 i
Pass 41 2:48.120| 1 1:11.516 * No 91 TREMEAU Patrick (Rg=21)
Pass 62 4:00.087| 2 1:11.967 Pass 16 1:30.227
Pass 82 5:10.010| 3 1:09.923|* Pass 39 2:46.820| 1 1:16.593|*
Pass 103 6:18.223| 4 1:08.213|* Pass 63 4:02.043| 2 1:15.223|*
Pass 122 7:27.123| 5 1:08.900 Pass 86 5:18.946| 3 1:16.903
Pass 140 8:35.572| 6 1:08.449 Pass 107 6:34.933| 4 1:15.987
Pass 159 9:45.153| 7 1:09.581 Pass 127 7:53.174| 5 1:18.241
Pass 176 10:53.543| 8 1:08.390 Pass 147 9:08.482| 6 1:15.308
Pass 188 12:02.545| 9 1:09.002 In 169 10:29.127| 7 1:20.645
In 199 13:16.913| 10 1:14.368 Pass 213 14:43.492 8 4:14.365
Pass 216 14:53.403| 11 1:36.490 Pass 225 15:58.211| 9 1:14.719*
Pass 226 16:01.307 12 1:07.904 *
No 122 LEJEUNE Alexandre (Rg=13)
No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=3) Pass 5 1-18.677
Pass 3 1:14.682 Pass 29 2:29.932| 1 1:11.255|*
Pass 24 2:20.439 1 1:05.757 | ** Pass 52 3:38.643 2 1:08.711|*
Pass 46 3:24.897| 2 1:04.458| ** Pass 74 4:46.916| 3 1:08.273|*
Pass 80 5:00.100( 3 1:35.203 Pass 95 5:55.305| 4 1:08.389
Pass 100 6:05.933| 4 1:05.833 Pass 115 7:02.888| 5 1:07.583|*
In 121 7:26.861| 5 1:20.928 Pass 134 8:11.229| 6 1:08.341
Pass 152 9:18.540| 7 1:07.311|*
No 66 GARGOU Alain (Rg=1) Pass 168 10:25.858| 8 1:07.318
Pass 7 1:21.053 Pass 182 11:32.740( 9 1:06.882|*
Pass 26 2:28.193] 1 1:07.140|* In 203 13:39.102| 10 2:06.362
Pass 47 3:32.728| 2 1:04.535|* i
Pass 68 4:36.809| 3 1:04.081|* No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=18)
Pass 89 5:40.703| 4 1:03.894| ** Pass 17 1:31.320
Pass 109 6:44.178| 5 1:03.475| ** Pass 40 2:47.794| 1 1:16.474|*
Pass 126 7:48.989| 6 1:04.811 Pass 61 3:59.871| 2 1:12.077|*
Pass 144 8:52.689| 7 1:03.700 Pass 83 5:10.385| 3 1:10.514|*
In 162 10:04.277| 8 1:11.588 Pass 104 6:19.053| 4 1:08.668*
Pass 123 7:27.754| 5 1:08.701
No 72 BOUTON Renaud (Rg=5) Pass 142 8:36.762| 6 1:09.008
| Pass | 23 | 2_-02_526| | | | Pass 160 9:45.785 7 1:09.023
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Challenge Protwin
Essais Séance 1
Historique de la séance
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 91 5:48.568 4 1:06.916
No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=18) Pass 111 6:54.638] 5 1:06.070| *
Pass 177 10:54.463 8 1:08.678 Pass 130 8:00.718 6 1:06.080
Pass 189 12:02.737 9 1:08.274(* Pass 146 9:07.400 7 1:06.682
Pass 197 13:12.056 10 1:09.319 Pass 164 10:13.666 8 1:06.266
In 210 14:32.073 11 1:20.017 Pass 178 11:19.436 9 1:05.770 | *
Pass 190 12:25.945 10 1:06.509
No 167 CHETTA Adrien (Rg=17) Pass 201 13:31.993] 11 1:06.048
Pass 18 1:32.347 Pass 211 14:39.475 12 1:07.482
Pass 38 2:46.326 1 1:13.979| * Pass 221 15:46.098 13 1:06.623
Pass 60 3:55.694 2 1:09.368| *
Pass 81 5:04.993 3 1:09.299| *
Pass 102 6:14.467 4 1:09.474
Pass 120 7:24.122 5 1:09.655
Pass 139 8:33.418 6 1:09.296 | *
Pass 157 9:42.705 7 1:09.287|*
Pass 175 10:52.466 8 1:09.761
Pass 186 12:01.951 9 1:09.485
Pass 196 13:10.758 10 1:08.807 | *
Pass 208 14:18.843 11 1:08.085| *
Pass 219 15:27.382 12 1:08.539

No 187 LACAZE Stéphane (Rg=19)

Pass 10 1:23.184
Pass 33 2:33.994 1 1:10.810(*
Pass 56 3:44.721 2 1:10.727(*
Pass 77 4:55.772 3 1:11.051
Pass 101 6:07.185 4 1:11.413
Pass 119 7:17.963 5 1:10.778
Pass 138 8:28.265 6 1:10.302| *
Pass 156 9:39.479 7 1:11.214
Pass 173 10:50.454 8 1:10.975
Pass 187 12:02.315 9 1:11.861
Pass 198 13:12.851 10 1:10.536
No 211 PEYS Teddy (Rg=14)
Pass 9 1:22.748
Pass 31 2:32.887 1 1:10.139(*
Pass 54 3:41.358 2 1:08.471(*
Pass 75 4:50.119 3 1:08.761
Pass 96 5:58.808 4 1:08.689
Pass 116 7:06.916 5 1:08.108| *
Pass 135 8:14.871 6 1:07.955(*
Pass 153 9:22.543 7 1:07.672|*
Pass 170 10:30.450 8 1:07.907
Pass 183 11:38.381 9 1:07.931
No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=7)
Pass 4 1:18.319
Pass 25 2:27.107 1 1:08.788( *
Pass 48 3:34.867 2 1:07.760( *
Pass 69 4:41.652 3 1:06.785(*
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